TIME

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

THE VIRGIN ISLANDS DEPARTMENT OF

>
WTIR OPBS ) EDUCATION

eTeacher Nwork

on WTJX-TV Channel 12

AT-HOME LEARNING
Curriculum-Related Programming

April 13 - April 16

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY

PINKALICIOUS & " XAVIER RIDDLE AND
NI;.I-C?I?I\ECCEAT PETERRIFIC REI\S%YléjﬁgEGO' THE SECRET MUSEUM
ART SOCIAL STUDIES
LET'S GO LUNA SUPER WHY! ODD SQUAD WILD KRATTS
SOCIAL STUDIES ELA MATH SCIENCE

BIZ KID$ BIZ KIDS BIZ KID$ BIZ KID$
CTE CTE CTE CTE
CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE
MATH MATH MATH MATH

INTRODUCTION TO PRODUCTS OF BINOMIALS
POLYNOMIALS AND

AND EARTH’S STRUCTURE |  <pEciaL PRODUCTS
ADDING AND SUBTRACTING AND MATH

POLYNOMIALS
MATH PLATE TECTONICS GEOLOGY

THEORY MODELING PRODUCTS

PROTEST & EARTH SCIENCE EVOLUTION OF OF BINOMIALS
EMANCIPATION SELF GOVERNMENT

V.I. HISTORY V.I. HISTORY MATH
PLATE TECTONICS
EARTH SCIENCE

LOUISA MAY
ALCOTT:
THE WOMAN BEHIND
‘LITTLE WOMEN’
ELA




