



eTeacher Network

on WTJX-TV Channel 12

AT-HOME LEARNING **Curriculum-Related Programming**

April 13 - April 16

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
10:00am	NATURE CAT SCIENCE	PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC ART	READY JET GO! SCIENCE	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM SOCIAL STUDIES
10:30am	LET'S GO LUNA SOCIAL STUDIES	SUPER WHY! ELA	ODD SQUAD MATH	WILD KRATTS SCIENCE
11:00am	BIZ KID\$ CTE	BIZ KID\$ CTE	BIZ KID\$ CTE	BIZ KID\$ CTE
11:30am	CYBERCHASE MATH	CYBERCHASE MATH	CYBERCHASE MATH	CYBERCHASE MATH
12:00pm	SCIGIRLS SCIENCE	SCIGIRLS SCIENCE	SCIGIRLS SCIENCE	SCIGIRLS SCIENCE
12:30pm	REDISCOVER ST. THOMAS V.I. HISTORY	REDISCOVER ST. CROIX V.I. HISTORY	REDISCOVER ST. JOHN V.I. HISTORY	THE GOVERNORS:
1:00pm	INTRODUCTION TO POLYNOMIALS AND ADDING AND SUBTRACTING	EARTH'S STRUCTURE AND	PRODUCTS OF BINOMIALS AND SPECIAL PRODUCTS MATH	CYRIL E. KING V.I. HISTORY
1:30pm	POLYNOMIALS MATH PROTEST & EMANCIPATION	PLATE TECTONICS THEORY EARTH SCIENCE	GEOLOGY EVOLUTION OF SELF GOVERNMENT	MODELING PRODUCTS OF BINOMIALS MATH
2:00pm	V.I. HISTORY		V.I. HISTORY	PLATE TECTONICS EARTH SCIENCE
2:30pm				LOUISA MAY ALCOTT: THE WOMAN BEHIND 'LITTLE WOMEN' ELA

Grades: PreK - 2 Grades: 3 - 5 Grades: 6 - 8 Grades: 9 - 12